
Pos 

Micro 
1 
2 

Mini 
1 
2 
3 

No. 

2 
7 

13 
14 
96 

Name 

Teodor  Lidenfors 
Noah Inhammar 

Emilian Persic 
Elvis Karic 
Adam Johansson 

Nat/State Laps 

9 
9 

10 
10 
10 

Diff 

17.339 

17.652 
1:02.116 

Best Tm 

1:12.874 
1:13.791 

1:03.830 
1:05.430 
1:09.287 

Club Sponsor Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 2025-09-14 12:36:27 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SKCC 

Margin of Victory 

17.652 

Avg. Speed 

70,030 

Best Lap Tm 

1:03.830 

Best Speed 

70,500 

Best Lap by 

13 - Emilian Persic 

Klubbmästerskap Lidköping 

Micro&Mini&J60 

Final 

Race (10 Laps) started at 12:22:07 

Lidköping 1,250 km 

2025-09-14 12:08 


