

Micro&Mini&J60

Lidköping 1,250 km

Final

2025-09-14 12:08

Race (10 Laps) started at 12:22:07

Pos	No.	Name	Nat/State	Laps	Diff	Best Tm	Club	Sponsor	Comment
Micro									
1	2	Teodor Lidenfors		9		1:12.874			
2	7	Noah Inhammar		9	17.339	1:13.791			
Mini									
1	13	Emilian Persic		10		1:03.830			
2	14	Elvis Karic		10	17.652	1:05.430			
3	96	Adam Johansson		10	1:02.116	1:09.287			

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
17.652	70,030	1:03.830	70,500	13 - Emilian Persic